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UAE National Race Day

Sorted on Laps |

NGK UAE ProCar Championship
Race 2

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:41:04

National Circuit 3.560 km

3/6/2020 16:45. . . .

.
I

Pos No. Class Name Car Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm
1 9 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS Seat 19 31:32.847 1:32.454
2 1 TCR Costas PAPANTONIS TCR 19 31:33.045 0.198 0.198 1:32.543
3 76  Clio Cup Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN Renault 18 32:23.362 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:39.764
4 40 Trophy Colin LINKLATER Renault 18 33:14.047 1 Lap 50.685 1:43.291
5 91 Trophy Sultan AL SUWAIDI Renault 17 31:36.489 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:43.387
DNF 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA Renault 16 28:49.395 DNF 1 Lap 1:40.223
7 55  Trophy James BOURKE Honda 16 31:40.284 3 laps 2:50.889 1:43.900
Not classified
DNF 54  Clio Cup Marcelina CZEPIEL Renault 11 23:32.676 DNF 1:41.211
Announcements
# OFFICIAL RESULT
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.198 128.644 1:32.454 138.620 9 - Alexandros ANNIVAS
Chief Time Keeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Stewards
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UAE National Race Day

NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km

N
Race 2 3/6/2020 16:45 . -.....

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:41:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
18 17:13:28.199 1:51.675 51.425 38.104 22.079
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS
1 16:42:42.652 1:37.815 48.927 30.141 18.747 (40) Colin LINKLATER
2 16:44:16.091 1:33.439 44.882 29.793 18.764 1 16:42:48.962 1:43.593 50.845 31.949 20.799
3 16:45:48.874 1:32.783 44.446 29.543 18.794 2 16:44:32.658 1:43.696 50.297 32.356 21.043
4 16:47:21.328 1:32.454 44.289 29.599 18.566 3 16:46:17.648 1:44.990 51.259 32.584 21.147
5 16:48:54.014 1:32.686 44547 29.537 18.602 4 16:48:01.310 1:43.662 50.336 32.177 21.149
6 16:50:26.879 1:32.865 44,535 29.600 18.730 5 16:49:44.735 1:43.425 50.538 31.944 20.943
7 16:52:00.145 1:33.266 44.686 29.798 18.782 6 16:51:28.607 1:43.872 50.548 32.193 21.131
8 16:53:33.236 1:33.091 44,562 29.585 18.944 7 16:53:12.750 1:44.143 50.713 32.411 21.019
9 16:55:06.487 1:33.251 44.928 29.471 18.852 8 16:54:56.041 1:43.291 50.250 32.083 20.958
10 16:56:40.162 1:33.675 44.845 29.977 18.853 9 16:56:39.395 1:43.354 50.401 31.970 20.983
1 16:58:13.292 1:33.130 44.439 29.731 18.960 10 16:58:22.864 1:43.469 50.290 32.045 21.134
12 16:59:47.111 1:33.819 45.011 29.933 18.875 1 17:00:06.897 1:44.033 50.403 32.414 21.216
13 17:01:21.190 1:34.079 44.991 29.948 19.140 12 17:02:25.596 2:18.699 50.496 45.162 43.041
14 17:04:46.265 3:25.075 1:48.660 56.564 39.851 13 17:05:38.236 3:12.640 1:57.095 54.710 20.835
15 17:06:22.550 1:36.285 47.156 30.208 18.921 14 17:07:21.554 1:43.318 50.340 32.075 20.903
16 17:07:56.222 1:33.672 44.873 29.855 18.944 15 17:09:05.429 1:43.875 50.406 32.449 21.020
17 17:09:29.619 1:33.397 44.822 29.595 18.980 16 17:10:49.108 1:43.679 50.427 32.277 20.975
18 17:11:03.622 1:34.003 44.750 29.697 19.556 17 17:12:33.850 1:44.742 50.951 32.686 21.105
19 17:12:37.684 1:34.062 44,621 30.099 19.342 18 17:14:18.884 1:45.034 50.651 33.197 21.186
(1) Costas PAPANTONIS (91) Sultan AL SUWAIDI
1 16:42:43.194 1:38.338 49.293 30.385 18.660 1 16:42:52.362 1:46.711 52.735 32.777 21.199
2 16:44:16.481 1:33.287 44.989 29.762 18.536 2 16:44:36.801 1:44.439 50.527 32.598 21.314
3 16:45:49.252 1:32.771 44.844 29.397 18.530 3 16:46:21.941 1:45.140 51.262 32.647 21.231
4 16:47:22.190 1:32.938 44.746 29.661 18.531 4 16:48:05.830 1:43.889 50.647 32.427 20.815
5 16:48:54.991 1:32.801 44.967 29.270 18.564 5 16:49:49.426 1:43.596 50.575 32.240 20.781
6 16:50:27.534 1:32.543 44,584 29.460 18.499 6 16:51:33.021 1:43.595 50.455 32.294 20.846
7 16:52:00.476 1:32.942 44.758 29.566 18.618 7 16:53:17.095 1:44.074 50.658 32.434 20.982
8 16:53:33.515 1:33.039 44.810 29.353 18.876 8 16:55:00.872 1:43.777 50.485 32.208 21.084
9 16:55:06.751 1:33.236 44.904 29.564 18.768 9 16:56:44.854 1:43.982 50.538 32.472 20.972
10 16:56:40.364 1:33.613 44.885 30.094 18.634 10 16:58:28.356 1:43.502 50.401 32.256 20.845
1 16:58:14.888 1:34.524 44.697 29.741 20.086 1 17:00:12.163 1:43.807 50.585 32.185 21.037
12 16:59:49.299 1:34.411 45.214 30.506 18.691 12 17:02:30.203 2:18.040 50.333 44.227 43.480
13 17:01:22.027 1:32.728 44.499 29.502 18.727 13 17:05:44.272 3:14.069 1:57.984 54.806 21.279
14 17:04:48.369 3:26.342 1:49.917 57.218 39.207 14 17:07:28.407 1:44.135 50.957 32.374 20.804
15 17:06:24.200 1:35.831 47.681 29.584 18.566 15 17:09:12.249 1:43.842 50.707 32.233 20.902
16 17:07:57.082 1:32.882 44.821 29.536 18.525 16 17:10:55.636 1:43.387 50.379 32.187 20.821
17 17:09:29.917 1:32.835 44.720 29.426 18.689 17 17:12:41.326 1:45.690 50.437 33.646 21.607
18 17:11:03.968 1:34.051 44.904 29.502 19.645
19 17:12:37.882 1:33.914 44.784 29.872 19.258 (10) Rahil TANEJA
1 16:42:49.735 1:44.561 52.472 31.547 20.542
(76) Mohammed Abdulghaffar HUSSAIN 2 16:44:31.354 1:41.619 49.707 31.526 20.386
1 16:42:50.602 1:45.120 53.036 31.911 20.112 3 16:46:12.587 1:41.233 49.958 30.905 20.370
2 16:44:33.067 1:42.465 49.231 32.195 20.982 4 16:47:53.402 1:40.815 49.257 31.216 20.342
3 16:46:13.913 1:40.846 49.683 31.069 20.034 5 16:49:34.508 1:41.106 49.729 31.024 20.353
4 16:47:53.679 1:39.766 48.380 31.196 20.137 6 16:51:14.731 1:40.223 49.046 30.776 20.401
5 16:49:33.927 1:40.248 48.740 31.377 20.078 7 16:52:55.240 1:40.509 48.904 31.115 20.490
6 16:51:13.874 1:39.947 48.823 30.832 20.234 8 16:54:36.032 1:40.792 48.917 31.492 20.383
7 16:52:53.638 1:39.764 48.630 30.833 20.243 9 16:56:16.859 1:40.827 49.442 30.943 20.442
8 16:54:33.781 1:40.143 48.687 31.239 20.163 10 16:57:57.787 1:40.928 48.930 31.499 20.499
9 16:56:14.591 1:40.810 48.918 31.647 20.181 1 16:59:38.356 1:40.569 49.308 30.906 20.355
10 16:57:55.274 1:40.683 48.877 31.511 20.237 12 17:01:19.719 1:41.363 49.192 31.386 20.785
1 16:59:35.450 1:40.176 48.779 31.080 20.254 13 17:04:44.893 3:25.174 1:48.828 55.493 40.853
12 17:01:18.077 1:42.627 49.198 32.801 20.571 14 17:06:31.077 1:46.184 54.594 31.156 20.434
13 17:04:39.828 3:21.751 1:45.751 56.466 39.434 15 17:08:12.526 1:41.449 49.660 31.375 20.414
14 17:06:32.081 1:52.253 1:00.224 31.662 20.278 16 17:09:54.232 1:41.706 49.763 31.494 20.449
15 17:08:13.079 1:40.998 49.040 31.555 20.342
16 17:09:54.832 1:41.753 49.431 31.746 20.520 (55) James BOURKE
17 17:11:36.524 1:41.692 49.308 31.821 20.501 1 16:42:53.222 1:47.323 53.445 33.033 20.845
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UAE National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 3/6/2020 16:45 . -...-.

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:41:04

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
2 16:44:37.469 1:44.247 50.241 32.914 21.092
3 16:46:22.875 1:45.406 51.844 32.518 21.044
4 16:48:06.775 1:43.900 50.334 32.627 20.939
5 16:49:51.090 1:44.315 50.630 32.657 21.028
6 16:51:35.688 1:44.598 50.490 32.918 21.190
7 16:53:21.110 1:45.422 50.992 32.899 21.531
8 16:55:06.477 1:45.367 50.788 33.066 21.513
9 16:56:54.819 1:48.342 51.226 34.010 23.106

10 16:58:47.330 1:52.511 53.970 34.594 23.947

11 17:00:43.947 1:56.617 56.312 36.304 24.001

12 17:03:53.453 3:09.506 1:19.669 1:06.135 43.702

13 17:06:38.054 2:44.601 1:40.202 40.841 23.558

14 17:08:33.976 1:55.922 56.297 34.917 24.708

15 17:10:34.091 2:00.115 59.330 35.505 25.280

16 17:12:45.121 2:11.030 1:01.258 43.355 26.417

(54) Marcelina CZEPIEL

1 16:42:52.174 1:46.931 53.461 32.762 20.708
2 16:44:33.607 1:41.433 49.600 31.334 20.499
3 16:46:14.861 1:41.254 49.590 31.282 20.382
4 16:47:56.072 1:41.211 49.201 31.574 20.436
5  16:49:37.488 1:41.416 49.408 31.508 20.500
6  16:51:18.862 1:41.374 49.315 31.540 20519
7 16:53:00.499 1:41.637 49.553 31.623 20.461
8  16:54:42.405 1:41.906 49.517 31.944 20.445
9 16:56:23.959 1:41.554 49.301 31.759 20.494
10 16:58:06.627 1:42.668 50.288 31.904 20.476
pll  17:04:37.513 6:30.886 49.918
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